
SALAD & 
SMALL PLATES

$5.99

$9.99

$10.99

$10.99

$8.99

10pcs / $11.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

에다마메

유자 샐러드

양지 샐러드

연어 샐러드

콘치즈

만두

떡볶이

치즈 감자전

새우 부추전

버섯구이

육회

Lightly steamed and salted young soybeans

Yuze marinated cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella cheese, 
watercress with house made citron dressing

 

Soybean paste sauce with lettuce, beet, cucumber, 
watercress, sesame leaves, radish sprout, and carrot

Black raspberry dressing, cherry tomato, 
kale, lettuce

Sweet corn with mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Fried dumplings with pork and chicken

Chewy rice cakes, fish cake, sweet, and savory sauce 
- Add Cheese +$3, Add Fried seaweed +$2

Korean style pancake with truffle mayo 
and parmesan cheese

Korean style pancake with shrimp, chinese chive

Maitake, oyster, king oyster mushroom, 
cherry tomato, watercress, truffle mayo

Raw flap steak with Korean pear, chive 
and egg yolk

Pick 1 item from each categories

EDAMAME

YUZU TOMATO SALAD

BRISKET SALAD

SALMON SALAD

CORN CHEES

DUMPLINGS
 

TTEOKBOKKI

CHEESE POTATO JUN

SHRIMP CHIVE KOREAN PANCAKE

GRILLED MUSHROOMS

BEEF TARTARE

DAQ GANGJEONG $15.99

Mixed Nuts, Fresh basil

Cilantro

Smoke Sweet & Spicy Chicken

KOREAN SWEET & SPICY CHICKEN

THAILAND TOM YUM CHICKEN

FRIED
2pcs / $8.99

6pcs / $9.99

5pcs / $10.99

$6.99

$7.99

$12.99

소떡소떡

타코야끼

새우 튀김

감자 튀김

고구마 튀김

닭똥집 튀김

Korean-sweet sauce brushed on sausage 
and rice cake skewers

Ball-shaped Japanese octopus tempura

Japanese style deep fried shrimp

- Parmesan +$2, Truffle +$2

Deep fried sweet potato

Fried bell pepper, chef special sauce

SO-TTEOK-SO-TTEOK

TAKOYAKI

SHRIMP TEMPURA

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD

DAQ MEAL
$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

$19.99

$24.99

$16.99

$16.99

$15.99

$15.99

$24.99

DAQ 볶음탕

돌판 DAQ 덮밥

돌솥 비빔밥

연어 비빔밥

육회 비빔밥

성게 비빔밤

김치 볶음밥

새우 계란볶음밥

김치 찌개

순두부 찌개

LA갈비

Spicy boneless chicken thigh with potato, 
carrot, glass noodles, sesame leaves

Thin sliced marinated with assorted, 
veggie arugula, watercress,  
- soy marinated beef or spicy pork, or spicy chicken

5 kinds of well-balanced seasoned vegetables 
& egg over rice on hot stone pot 
- Choose Beef or Veggie or Chicken

 

Fresh raw salmon, rice, Korean special sauce, 
wasabi mayo, avocado, tobiko, lettuce, 
pickled chayote, onion 

Raw flap steak, Korean special sauce, rice, 
lettuce, pickled chayote, radish, onion

Uni, pickled charlotte, chayote, nori pesto, chive, rice
- Add extra Uni +$9.99

Fried rice with kimchi, bacon, and egg

Fried rice with shrimp, egg and veggies

Kimchi stew with pork butt, onion, and scallion

Spicy soft tofu stew with baby octopus, shrimp, 
onion, scallion, and zucchini

Thin cut soy sauce marinated short rib with 
potato puree, gochujang butter

BRAISED CHICKEN STEW

STONE GRILLED BULGOGI

HOT STONE BOWL BIBIMBAP

SALMON BIBIMBAP

BEEF TARTARE BIBIMBAP

UNI BIBIMBAB

KIMCHI FRIED RICE

SHRIMP-EGG FRIED RICE

KIMCHI STEW

SOFT TOFU STEW

LA GALBI

DAQ NOODLE
$16.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

닭칼국수

닭새우 짬뽕면

초계탕

불닭볶음면

골뱅이 비빔국수

Chicken broth with knife cut noodle, chicken, 
chive, carrot, mushroom, zucchini

Shrimp, chicken, bok choy, bean sprout, peppers, 
onion, scallion, knife cut noodle

Cold noodles soup with lettuce, beet, cucumber, 
Korean pear, sesame leaves, carrot

Spicy sauce with onion, scallion, sweet corn, 
mozzarella cheese, chicken tender

Spicy noodles with sea snails, sesame leaves, 
cucumber, lettuce, carrot, pickled radish

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

SPICY CHICKEN AND SHRIMP 
NOODLE SOUP

COLD CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP

BULDAK STIR-FRIED NOODLES

SEA SNAILS WITH SPICY NOODLES

DAQ SPECIALTY
$16.99

$19.99

$18.99

$19.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$19.99

부추 닭전

치즈 불닭 

매운 국물 닭발

숙주 차돌찜

보쌈

유린기

두부 김치 제육

조개탕

Korean style pancake with chicken thigh, 
chinese chive

Boneless thigh spicy chicken served on 
mozzarella cheese and cabbage, onion, 
scallion, rice cake

Spicy chicken broth, bean sprouts

Thin sliced beef brisket with bean sprout, 
bok choy, mushroom

Braised pork belly, pickled napa cabbage, 
spicy pickled radish, garlic, jalapeno

Fried boneless chicken with peppers, 
and sweet, sour soy sauce

Stir-frying slices of pork with black sesame aioli, 
a variety of vegetables and tofu

Korean style clam soup with mushroom, 
and bok choy

CHICKEN CHIVE KOREAN PANCAKE

CHEESE BUL-DAQ

SPICY BRAISED CHICKEN FEET

STEAMED BRISKET

BOSSAM

YU-RIN-GI

TOFU KIMCHI PORK

CLAM SOUP

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS,
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE A MEDICAL CONDITION.

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER ABOUT YOUR ALLERGY INFORMATION.

KOREAN STYLE CUISINE

DA
Q

$49.99

+ +

4 DISHES COMBO

1 +1 1 1

Pick 3 items from any categories
* Picking multiple items from same category

is not allowed

* When you pick <Uni Bibimbap> or <LA Galbi>,
it will be charged additional $5

$39.99
3 DISHES COMBO

2540 OLD DENTON RD #136
CARROLLTON, TX 75006

MOBILE MENU



DAQ
GALBI

닭갈비

Spicy chicken thigh, sweet potato, cabbage, 
onion, scallion, sesame leaves
<Additional Protein> +$10
- Pork belly / Webfoot octopus / Truffle mushroom
<Additional Topping>
- Cheese +$4 / Corn cheese +$8 / Fried rice +$8

DAQ GALBI

$6.99

$7.99

감자 튀김

고구마 튀김

- Parmesan +$2, Truffle +$2

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE

YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS,
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE A MEDICAL CONDITION.

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER
ABOUT YOUR ALLERGY INFORMATION.

DaQ special sauce marinated and extra crispy fried

KOREAN
FRIED 
CHICKEN

6pcs / $13.99    12pcs / $24.99

4pcs / $13.99    8pcs / $24.99

4pcs / $13.99    8pcs / $24.99

WINGS
TENDER
DRUMSTICKS

SOY-GARLIC  /  HOT SOY-GARLIC / KOREAN-SWEET
BUFFALO  /  LEMON PEPPER / FIRE SMOKE

DaQ Exclusive Sauces
FLAVORS

DRINK

안동찜닭
Soy sauce marinated chicken thigh, potato, 
carrot, onion, scallion, glass noodles
- Add extra noodle +$4

AANDONG-STYLE STEWED CHICKEN

$29.99

$29.99

BOTTLED SOJU $14.99

CHAMISUL ORIGINAL OR FRESH

JINRO IS BACK

FLAVORED SOJU

SAERO ZERO SUGAR

CHUM CHURUM

Lychee, yogurt, apple, strawberry, green apple, peach

Jameson, peach snapps, lemon&lime soda, sugar

Vanilla vodka, espresso, kahlua, sugar

Pear vodka, germain, lemon juice, sugar

Tequila, ube syrub, passion fruit puree, sugar

Cucumber vodka, lemon juice, sugar

Peach soju, peach tree, lemon juice, sugar

Strawberry soju, bokbunja, lemon juice

Tequila, lemon juice, sugar

Patron silver, lemon and juice

Flavors: Melon / Sweet dragon / Pacific / Original

Soju, club soda, lemon juice

PREMIUM SOJU
$29.99

$34.99

$44.99

$44.99

SEOUL NIGHT

DOKDO

EMPEROR

ILPOOM

BOTTLED BEER
$4.99

$5.99

$6.99

COORS LIGHT / MILLER LITE

YUENGLING / BLUE MOON / KIRIN / TERRA

SAPPORO (DRAFT ONLY)

SAKE OR WINE
$12.99

$12.99

$17.99

CHUNGHA (COLD SAKE)

SPARKLING CHUNGHA

BOKBUNJA (BLACK RASPBERRY WINE)

SHOTS
$6.99GREEN TEA / WHITE TEA / LEMON DROP /

BLOW JOB

SOFT DRINKS
$2.50COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / DR. PEPPER

HOT TEA
$5.00

$2.50

TEA POT (OOLONG / JASMINE / GREEN TEA)

SINGLE MUG CUP

COCKTAILS
$11.99

$13.99

$11.99

$13.99

$11.99

$9.99

$11.99

$9.99

$14.99

$11.99

$10.99

$11.99
$10.99

ORANGE WISKEY

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PEAR MARTINI

UBE MARTINI

CUCUMBER MARTINI

SUMMER PEACH

RASBERRY BOMB

WELL MARGARITA

TOP SHELF MARGARITA

HIGH BALL

SOJU HIGH BALL

OLD FASHIONED
SOJU OLD FASHIONED

Choose Spicy Level 1-3


