

FRIED

SO-TTEOK-SO-TTEOK 소떡소떡	2pcs / \$8.99
Korean-sweet sauce brushed on sausage and rice cake skewers	
TAKOYAKI 타코야끼 Ball-shaped Japanese octopus tempura	6pcs / \$9.99
Sun shaped opparede octopus tempara SHRIMP TEMPURA 새우 튀김 Japanese style deep fried shrimp	5pcs / \$10.99
FRENCH FRIES 감자 튀김 - Parmesan +\$2, Truffle +\$2	\$6.99
SWEET POTATO FRIES 고구마 튀김 Deep fried sweet potato	\$7.99
 FRIED CHICKEN GIZZARD 닭똥집 튀김 Fried bell pepper, chef special sauce 	\$12.99

SALAD & SMALL PLATES

EDAMAME 에다마메 Lightly steamed and salted young soybeans	\$5.99
YUZU TOMATO SALAD 유자 샐러드 Yuze marinated cherry tomato, fresh mozzarella c watercress with house made citron dressing	\$9.99 cheese,
BRISKET SALAD 양지 샐러드 Soybean paste sauce with lettuce, beet, cucumbe watercress, sesame leaves, radish sprout, and cal	
SALMON SALAD 연어 샐러드 Black raspberry dressing, cherry tomato, kale, lettuce	\$10.99
CORN CHEES	\$8.99

<image/> <text><text><image/><text><text><text><text><text></text></text></text></text></text></text></text>	
DAQ GANGJEONG	\$15.99
Smoke Sweet & Spicy Chicken	
Mixed Nuts, Fresh basil	
Cilantro	
DAQ SPECIALTY	
 CHICKEN CHIVE KOREAN PANCAKE 부추 닭전 Korean style pancake with chicken thigh, 	\$16.99
chinese chive	\$19.99
치즈 불닭 Boneless thigh spicy chicken served on mozzarella cheese and cabbage, onion,	
scallion, rice cake ② SPICY BRAISED CHICKEN FEET 》 매운 국물 닭발	\$18.99
비군 독실 힘을 Spicy chicken broth, bean sprouts STEAMED BRISKET	\$19.99
숙주 차돌찜 Thin sliced beef brisket with bean sprout, bok choy, mushroom	Q19.95
BOSSAM 보쌈	\$18.99
Braised pork belly, pickled napa cabbage, spicy pickled radish, garlic, jalapeno	
 VU-RIN-GI 유린기 Fried boneless chicken with peppers, 	\$18.99
and sweet, sour soy sauce	\$18.99
두부 김치 제육 Stir-frying slices of pork with black sesame aioli, a variety of vegetables and tofu	
CLAM SOUP 조개탕 Karaan style alam soun with mushroom	\$19.99
Korean style clam soup with mushroom, and bok choy	



E

2	BRAISED CHICKEN STEW 》 DAQ 볶음탕	\$18.99
	Spicy boneless chicken thigh with potato, carrot, glass noodles, sesame leaves	
Ð	STONE GRILLED BULGOGI 돌판 DAQ 덮밥	\$18.99
	Thin sliced marinated with assorted, veggie arugula, watercress, - soy marinated beef or spicy pork, or spicy chicken	
	HOT STONE BOWL BIBIMBAP 돌솥 비빔밥	\$18.99
	5 kinds of well-balanced seasoned vegetables & egg over rice on hot stone pot - Choose Beef or Veggie or Chicken	
	SALMON BIBIMBAP 연어 비빔밥	\$19.99
	Fresh raw salmon, rice, Korean special sauce, wasabi mayo, avocado, tobiko, lettuce, pickled chayote, onion	
	BEEF TARTARE BIBIMBAP 육회 비빔밥	\$19.99
	Raw flap steak, Korean special sauce, rice, lettuce, pickled chayote, radish, onion	
	UNI BIBIMBAB 성게 비빔밤	\$24.99
	Uni, pickled charlotte, chayote, nori pesto, chive, rice - Add extra Uni +\$9.99	•
	KIMCHI FRIED RICE 🕽 김치 볶음밥	\$16.99
	Fried rice with kimchi, bacon, and egg	
	SHRIMP-EGG FRIED RICE 새우 계란볶음밥	\$16.99

Fried rice with shrimp, egg and veggies

KIMCHI STEW 🌶	\$15.99
김치 찌개	
Kimchi stew with pork butt, onion, and scallion	

SOFT TOFU STEW 🌶 순두부 찌개	\$15.99
Spicy soft tofu stew with baby octopus, shrimp, onion, scallion, and zucchini	
LA GALBI	\$24.99

Thin cut soy sauce marinated short rib with potato puree, gochujang butter



LA갈비

콘치즈 Sweet corn with mozzarella and parmesan cheese

DUMPLINGS 만두 Fried dumplings with pork and chicken	10pcs / \$11.99	
TTEOKBOKKI 떡볶이 Chewy rice cakes <mark>, fish cake</mark> , sweet, and savo - Add Cheese +\$3, Add Fried seaweed +\$2	\$13.99 bry sauce	٤
CHEESE POTATO JUN 치즈 감자전 Korean style pancake with truffle mayo and parmesan cheese	\$13.99	
SHRIMP CHIVE KOREAN PANCAKE 새우 부추전 Korean style pancake with shrimp, chinese c	\$14.99 hive	
GRILLED MUSHROOMS 버섯구이 Maitake, oyster, king oyster mushroom,	\$14.99	
cherry tomato, watercress, truffle mayo BEEF TARTARE କରା	\$14.99	

육회

Raw flap steak with Korean pear, chive and egg yolk

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE A MEDICAL CONDITION. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER ABOUT YOUR ALLERGY INFORMATION. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 닭칼국수
 Chicken broth with knife cut noodle, chicken, chive, carrot, mushroom, zucchini
 SPICY CHICKEN AND SHRIMP > NOODLE SOUP
 닭새우 짬뽕면
 Shrimp, chicken, bok choy, bean sprout, peppers, onion, scallion, knife cut noodle
 COLD CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP > 초계탕
 Cold noodles soup with lettuce, beet, cucumber, Korean pear, sesame leaves, carrot

BULDAK STIR-FRIED NOODLES >>> 불닭볶음면

\$15.99

Spicy sauce with onion, scallion, sweet corn, mozzarella cheese, chicken tender

SEA SNAILS WITH SPICY NOODLES 골뱅이 비빔국수

\$17.99

Spicy noodles with sea snails, sesame leaves, cucumber, lettuce, carrot, pickled radish

\$17.99

\$16.99

\$17.99



DaQ special sauce marinated and extra crispy fried

WINGS	6pcs / \$13.99	12pcs / \$24.99
TENDER	4pcs / \$13.99	8pcs / \$24.99
DRUMSTICKS	4pcs / \$13.99	8pcs / \$24.99

FLAVORS DaQ Exclusive Sauces SOY-GARLIC / HOT SOY-GARLIC / KOREAN-SWEET **BUFFALO / LEMON PEPPER / FIRE SMOKE**

FRENCH FRIES 감자 튀김 - Parmesan +\$2, Truffle +\$2 **SWEET POTATO FRIES** 고구마 튀김

\$7.99

\$6.99



)A(

DAQ GALBI D Choose Spicy Level 1-3 \$29.99 닭갈비

Spicy chicken thigh, sweet potato, cabbage, onion, scallion, sesame leaves <Additional Protein> +\$10 - Pork belly / Webfoot octopus / Truffle mushroom



CHAMISUL ORIGINAL OR FRESH JINR<mark>o IS Back</mark> FLAV<mark>ORED SOJU</mark>

Lychee, yogurt, apple, strawberry, green apple, peach

SAERO ZERO SUGAR **CHUM CHURUM**

PREMIUM SOJU

SEOUL NIGHT	\$29.99
DOKDO	\$34.99
EMPEROR	\$44.99
ILPOOM	\$44.99

BOTTLED BEER

COORS LIGHT / MILLER LITE	\$4.99
YUENGLING / BLUE MOON / KIRIN / TERRA	\$5.99
SAPPORO (DRAFT ONLY)	\$6.99

SAKE OR WINE

CHUNGHA (COLD SAKE)	\$12.99
SPARKLING CHUNGHA	\$12.99
BOKBUNJA (BLACK RASPBERRY WINE)	\$17.99

SHOTS

GREEN TEA / WHITE TEA / LEMON DROP / \$6.99 **BLOW JOB**

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / DR. PEPPER	\$2.50
HOT TEA	

TEA POT (OOLONG / JASMINE / GREEN TEA)	\$5.00
SINGLE MUG CUP	\$2.50

COCKTAILS

ORANGE WISKEY Jameson, peach snapps, lemon&lime soda, sugar	\$11.99
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla vodka, espresso, kahlua, sugar	\$13.99
PEAR MARTINI	\$11.99



\$14.99





AANDONG-STYLE STEWED CHICKEN 안동찜닭

\$29.99

Soy sauce marinated chicken thigh, potato, carrot, onion, scallion, glass noodles - Add extra noodle +\$4

<Additional lopping> - Cheese +\$4 / Corn cheese +\$8 / Fried rice +\$8



CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, ${\it SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE}$ YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE A MEDICAL CONDITION. PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER ABOUT YOUR ALLERGY INFORMATION.

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla vodka, espresso, kahlua, sugar	\$13.99
PEAR MARTINI Pear vodka, germain, lemon juice, sugar	\$11.99
UBE MARTINI Tequila, ube syrub, passion fruit puree, sugar	\$13.99
CUCUMBER MARTINI Cucumber vodka, lemon juice, sugar	\$11.99
SUMMER PEACH Peach soju, peach tree, lemon juice, sugar	\$9.99
RASBERRY BOMB Strawberry soju, bokbunja, lemon juice	\$11.99
WELL MARGARITA Tequila, lemon juice, sugar	\$9.99
TOP SHELF MARGARITA Patron silver, lemon and juice	\$14.99
HIGH BALL Flavors: Melon / Sweet dragon / Pacific / Original	\$11.99
SOJU HIGH BALL	\$10.99

Soju, club soda, lemon juice **OLD FASHIONED** \$11.99 SOJU OLD FASHIONED \$10.99